
Student Name: Homeschool 
Name:

Homeschool 
Address:

School Year: Student Grade:

Days Absent:

Total Credits:

Principal Signature:

School Logo or ImageDays Attended:

Teacher Name:

Course

Course Level Key Credit Key Grading Scale Key
Grade

A
B
C
D

0.9
0.8
0.7
0.6

1
0.89
0.79
0.69

F

Low %

Below 60%

High %

Level Credits Final Grade Comments:1st Semester
Grade

2nd Semester
Grade

Principal Name:

Teacher Signature:

Honors Course

Advanced Placement Course

College Prep Course

HN

AP

CP

1 semester course .5 credits

1 credit2 semester course


